
VOLUNTARY PLANS THAT KEEP YOU SMILING
These rates are valid from July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2019

Minimum Enrollment Requirements
5 to 9 eligible employees  100%
10 to 24 eligible employees  50% 
25+ eligible employees  30% or
Mandatory enrollment meetings

*Add Ortho to the Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier
Enhanced base rate

• Above plans are available as Stand-Alone plan  
options.

• 3-tier rates are available (see rate sheet) when there 
is at least 1 enrollee in each tier.

• Dual option plans open enrollment is only  
available every other year to existing subscribers.

• Dual option plans (Enhanced Table alongside  
Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Voluntary or Enhanced) 
can be offered to groups over 100 enrolled  
subscribers.

Delta Dental PPOSM Plus Premier Voluntary Enhanced Plans Delta Dental PPO Plus 
Premier Voluntary Basic Plans

Delta Dental 
PPO 

Plus Premier 
Voluntary 

Incented Plan

Delta Dental 
Premier® 

Voluntary Table 
Plan

Delta Dental PPO 
Plus Premier  

Voluntary  
Enhanced  

Plan A

Delta Dental PPO 
Plus Premier  

Voluntary  
Enhanced 

Plan B

Delta Dental PPO 
Plus Premier  

Voluntary  
Enhanced 

Plan C

Orthodontia 
Add-On*

(for groups with 
20+ subscribers)

Orthodontia 
Add-On*

(for groups with 
10-19 subscribers)

Delta Dental PPO 
Plus Premier  

Voluntary Basic
Plan A

Delta Dental PPO 
Plus Premier  

Voluntary Basic
Plan B

Delta Dental PPO 
Plus Premier  

Voluntary  
Incented Plan

Delta Dental  
Premier   

Voluntary  
Enhanced Table

Preventive 100% 100% 100% — — 100% 100% 100% in
80% out 100%

Basic
Restorative 80% 50% 80% — — 80% 100% in

80% out
80% in

60% out Table

Major
Restorative 50% 50% 50% — — None None 50% in

30% out Table

Deductible
Individual/Family $50/$150 $50/$150 $50/$150 — — $50/$150 $50/$150 $100

(OON/Individual) None

Annual 
Maximum $1,000 $1,000 $1,500 — — $750 $1,000 $1,000 $1,500

Rollover Max Yes Yes Yes N/A N/A No No Yes Yes

Orthodontics Available* Available* Available*
50%

To age 19
$1,000 LTM

50%
To age 19

$1,000 LTM
12-mo waiting 

period

No No No No

2-Tier Individual Rate
Family Rate

$53
$134

$44
$112

$58
$148

$0.08
$16.27

$0.08
$17.51

$40
$98

$45
$110

$40
$106

$39
$97

3-Tier
Individual Rate

Individual +1 Rate
Family Rate

$53
$106
$153

$44
$88
$130

$58
$116
$170

$0.08
$3.42

$24.80

$0.08
$3.89
$28.28

$40
$80
$110

$45
$90
$124

$40
$81
$122

$39
$78
$110
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