

VOLUNTARY PLANS THAT KEEP YOU SMILING

These rates are valid from July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2019

Delta Dental of Massachusetts

		Delta Dental PPO sM <i>Plus Premier</i> Voluntary Enhanced Plans					Delta Dental PPO <i>Plus</i> <i>Premier</i> Voluntary Basic Plans		Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Voluntary Incented Plan	Delta Dental Premier* Voluntary Table Plan
		Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Voluntary Enhanced Plan A	Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Voluntary Enhanced Plan B	Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Voluntary Enhanced Plan C	Orthodontia Add-On* (for groups with 20+ subscribers)	Orthodontia Add-On* (for groups with 10-19 subscribers)	Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Voluntary Basic Plan A	Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Voluntary Basic Plan B	Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Voluntary Incented Plan	Delta Dental Premier Voluntary Enhanced Table
	Preventive	100%	100%	100%	-	-	100%	100%	100% in 80% out	100%
	Basic Restorative	80%	50%	80%	_	-	80%	100% in 80% out	80% in 60% out	Table
	Major Restorative	50%	50%	50%	_	-	None	None	50% in 30% out	Table
	Deductible Individual/Family	\$50/\$150	\$50/\$150	\$50/\$150	_	-	\$50/\$150	\$50/\$150	\$100 (OON/Individual)	None
	Annual Maximum	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,500	_	-	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,500
	Rollover Max	Yes	Yes	Yes	N/A	N/A	No	No	Yes	Yes
	Orthodontics	Available*	Available*	Available*	50% To age 19 \$1,000 LTM	50% To age 19 \$1,000 LTM 12-mo waiting period	No	No	No	No
2-Tier	Individual Rate Family Rate	\$53 \$134	\$44 \$112	\$58 \$148	\$0.08 \$16.27	\$0.08 \$17.51	\$40 \$98	\$45 \$110	\$40 \$106	\$39 \$97
3-Tier	Individual Rate Individual +1 Rate Family Rate	\$53 \$106 \$153	\$44 \$88 \$130	\$58 \$116 \$170	\$0.08 \$3.42 \$24.80	\$0.08 \$3.89 \$28.28	\$40 \$80 \$110	\$45 \$90 \$124	\$40 \$81 \$122	\$39 \$78 \$110

Minimum Enrollment Requirements

5 to 9 eligible employees 100%
10 to 24 eligible employees 50%
25+ eligible employees 30% or
Mandatory enrollment meetings

*Add Ortho to the Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Enhanced base rate

- Above plans are available as Stand-Alone plan options.
- 3-tier rates are available (see rate sheet) when there is at least 1 enrollee in each tier.
- Dual option plans open enrollment is only available every other year to existing subscribers.

 Dual option plans (Enhanced Table alongside Delta Dental PPO Plus Premier Voluntary or Enhanced) can be offered to groups over 100 enrolled subscribers.